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Pre-Prepaid Credit Card Application 
 
Firm Name:                Date:          # of Years in Business: 

 
Work Phone:      Home Phone:      Fax Number:   
 

Business Street Address:                 City:   
 
State:           Zip Code: 

 

Preferred Method of Delivery:     Mariak Truck Delivery      FedEx Ground Shipment      Common Carrier      Will Call 

 

Is your delivery location accessible by Semi-Truck:      Yes      No   

 
 

 
 For:  (check one)      Corporation      Partnership      Proprietorship      Individual 
O  

W         President:                             Home Street Address:   
N  
E          City:             State:      Zip Code: 

R 
S          Secretary:                       Home Street Address:   
H  

I            City:              State:            Zip Code: 
P  
             Owner’s Social Security No:      Owner’s Date of Birth:   

 
By completing the information above, you are hereby authorizing Mariak Industries, Inc. to pull a credit report.  

 

 
 
             Credit Card Users:                                                  ,                                                                   ,   
F 

I            Driver’s License #:                                                                  ,                                                                   , 
N  
A           Billing Address:                  City: 

N  
C           State:               Zip Code: 
E 

              Credit Card No:                                    Credit Card Expiration Date:  
 
              Credit Card Security Code:                                                           

 
              President’s/Owner’s Authorization to Pay with Credit Card:   
 

 

                                                          WE ARE UNABLE TO ACCEPT THIRD PARTY CREDIT CARDS 
 

 
 

Ship To Addresses 

 
If Bill To and Ship To Addresses are different, please indicate: 
 

Bill To: Business Address:               
 
 City:                 State:                Zip Code:       

 
Ship To: Business Address:               
 

 City:                 State:                Zip Code:       
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Account Application—Seller’s Resale Permit Number Pursuant to 
The Sales & Use Tax Law 

 

 
Firm Name:   
 

 
I hereby certify that I hold a valid seller’s permit number      issued pursuant to the Sales and Use Tax  
 

Law; that I am engaged in the business of selling               that the tangible personal property described 
 
 herein which I shall purchase from 

 
    Mariak Industries, Incorporated 
    575 West Manville Street 

    Rancho Dominguez, California 90220 
 
will be resold by me in the form of tangible personal property: provided, however, that in the event any such property is used for  

 
any purpose other than retention, demonstration or display while holding it for sale in the regular course of business, it is understood  
 

that I am required by the Sales and Use Tax Law to report and pay for the tax, measured by the purchase price of such property. 
 
Description of property to be purchased:  Vertical, horizontal, mini-blind, shutters, and roller shades components, materials and  

 
fabrics. 
 

 
Dated:             Signature:   
 

 
at      By and Title: 
 

 
Phone:                                           Address:  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Firm Name:  _____________________  
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 email address will help expedite online ordering & information requests for invoices and statements. 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 
 

In order to expedite your orders, please fill out the information below as complete as possible.  Providing us with 
direct contact information for your staff will assist our sales personnel in clearing up any questions pertaining to 
orders. 
 
Account #   Customer:  

 

 
  
President/Owner:  

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Online Administrator: 
(secure user) 
 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Sales Manager: 
 
 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Customer Service: 
 
 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Accounts Payable: 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Lead Installer: 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Project Manager:  

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 
Project Manager: 

 
Cell Phone:  (        ) 
 
Email: 
 

 
 

Account Application—Extension List for Key Mariak Personnel 
 
Thank you for submitting an “Account Application” with Mariak.   We appreciate the opportunity to provide you 
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with our full line of window covering products.  In an effort to expedite all of your service needs, the following list 
of personnel, along with their direct phone extensions, e-mail addresses, & department fax numbers, is provided 
for your convenience. 
  

PLEASE RETAIN THIS PAGE FOR YOUR COMPANY’S USE! 
 

Account Application—Extension List for Key Mariak Personnel 
 
Thank you for submitting an “Account Application” with Mariak.   We appreciate the opportunity to provide you 
with our full line of window covering products.  In an effort to expedite all of your service needs, the following list 
of personnel, along with their direct phone extensions, e-mail addresses, & department fax numbers, is provided 
for your convenience. 
  
Inside Sales & Customer Service: 

Name Title Phone Ext. E-Mail Address Direct Fax 

Rossana Burns Inside Sales Manager 813 rburns@mariak.com (424) 213-4241 

Brandon Perez Inside Sales 812 bsperez@mariak.com (424) 213-4241 

Rose Correa Customer Service 864 rcorrea@mariak.com  (424) 213-4241 

 
Contract Sales: 

Name Title Phone Ext. E-Mail Address Direct Fax 

Kenny Rachal Contract Sales Manager 811 krachal@mariak.com (310) 661-4483 

Mark Diehl Contract Sales 833 mdiehl@mariak.com  (310) 661-4483 

Liliana Valle Contract Sales Support 874 lvalle@mariak.com  (310) 661-4483 

Cheryl Iden Contract Sales Support 868 ciden@mariak.com (310) 661-4483 

 
Internet Accounts: 

Name Title Phone Ext. E-Mail Address Direct Fax 

Yrma Tapia Internet Accounts Customer Service Supervisor 859 yrma.tapia@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Christian Gurule Internet Accounts Customer Service 898 cgurule@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Ryan Martinez Internet Accounts Customer Service 872 rmartinez@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Vincente Vigueras Internet Accounts Customer Service 894 vvigueras@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Lily Arredondo Internet Accounts Customer Service 816 larredondo@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

 
Accounts Receivable: 

Name Title Phone Ext. E-Mail Address Direct Fax 

Alex Gurule Accounts Receivable & Collections  861 agurule@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Ivett Garcia New Accounts & RGA’s 867 jgarcia@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Isabel Garcia Accounts Receivable Billing 820 isabel.garcia@mariak.com (424) 213-4241 

 
Administrative:   

Name Title Phone Ext. E-Mail Address Direct Fax 

Beatrice Burdman Chief Operating Officer 805 bburdman@mariak.com (310) 763-1109 

Leo Elinson President 801 lelinson@mariak.com  (310) 763-1022 

Lorena/Deena Data Processing/Order Entry --- lsilva@mariak.com (800) 459-6999 

 
 

PLEASE RETAIN THIS PAGE FOR YOUR COMPANY’S USE! 
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